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HBF SPRING POLICY CONFERENCE
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A New Agenda for Home Building

Tuesday 20 March

QUESTIONNAIRE

Please return this questionnaire to a member of the events team on the day or by fax: 020 7960 1631.

	NAME
	

	POSITION
	  

	ORGANISATION
	

	EMAIL
	


	DO YOU REQUIRE A CPD CERTIFICATE?
	


	1. Where have you travelled from today and approximately how many miles?


Location








Miles

How have you travelled here?

	2. Where did you find out about this event?


Direct mail


Email Alert



HBF Newsletter

 Weekly News Summary
www.hbf.co.uk 



www.hbmedia.co.uk


Housebuilder publication
RBS




Other

	3. How informative have you found today’s conference?




	4. Did you find the presentations of a high standard and relevant to the day?




	5. Do you feel anything was omitted from the agenda?




	6. Additional Comments




	7. Please evaluate the conference sessions using the following scale:


1. Poor

2. Satisfactory

3. Good
4. Very Good

5. Excellent

	SPEAKERS
	EVALUATION
	COMMENTS

	Mike Freshney

Chairman
	1

2

3

4

5


	

	Stewart Baseley

HBF
	1

2

3

4

5


	

	John Callcutt

Review of Housebuilding Delivery
	1

2

3

4

5


	

	Imtiaz Farookhi

NHBC
	1

2

3

4

5


	

	John Tebbit

Construction Products Association
	1

2

3

4

5


	

	Dave Mitchell

 HBF
	1

2

3

4

5


	

	Andrew Whitaker

HBF
	1

2

3

4

5


	

	Steve Quartermain

Planning Officers Society
	1

2

3

4

5


	

	John Stewart

HBF
	1

2

3

4

5


	

	Sue Bridge

Bellway Homes
	1

2

3

4

5


	

	Rod MacEachrane

 National Centre of Excellence
	1

2

3

4

5


	

	VENUE
	EVALUATION
	COMMENTS

	Location
	1

2

3

4

5


	

	Catering (if applicable)
	1

2

3

4

5


	

	EVENT ORGANISATION
	EVALUATION
	COMMENTS

	Pre Event Communication 
	1

2

3

4

5


	

	Organisation on the day
	1

2

3

4

5


	








P.T.O


